Сведения об объеме недопоставленной электрический энергии за 2019 г. в результате аварийных отключений. 

	Квартал
	Количество
отключений 
	ВЛ-10 кВ
	ВЛ-0,4 кВ
	Время, час
	Недопостав-
ленная э/э, кВА
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	22
	12
	10
	46 ч 
	54 181
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